
2022-2023 Voyager Academic Calendar
as of  7/9/2022

August 10-12 Wednesday – Friday Teacher Workday/Professional Development
August 15 Monday Meet & Greet Teachers/Back to school

Drop-in  4pm-6pm
August 15-16 Monday – Tuesday Teacher Workday/Professional Development
August 17 Wednesday First Day of School for Students
September 5 Monday Holiday – Labor Day (Schools and Offices Closed)
September 8 Thursday Parent night at school 4pm-6pm
September 19 Monday Progress Reports Distributed This Week
September 20 Tuesday Boosterthon FUN RUN
September 23 Friday Early Release Day at 11:40 (Teacher Workday)
October 7 Friday Early Release Day at 11:40 (Teacher Workday)
October 13 Thursday School Picture Day
October 19 Wednesday End of First Quarter
October 20 Thursday Half Day for Students dismiss at 11:40
October 21 Friday Teacher Workday/Parent Conference (No School for Students)
October 24 Monday Report Cards Distributed This Week
November 7 Monday Early Release Day at 11:40 (Teacher Workday)
November 8 Tuesday Election Day (Schools Closed)

November 21-22 Monday – Tuesday Fall Break (Schools Closed)
No school for students unless used as weather make-up days

November 23-25 Wednesday –
Friday

Fall Break (Schools Closed)

November 28 Monday Progress Reports Distributed This Week
December 1 Fall Makeup picture day
December 16 Friday Half Day for Students (Teacher Workday)
December 19-30 Monday – Friday Winter Break (Schools Closed)
January 2 Monday Winter Break (Schools Closed)
January 3 Tuesday Teacher Workday (No School for Students)

January 16 Monday Holiday – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Schools and Offices
Closed)

January 17 Tuesday Teacher Workday (No School for Students)
January 17 Tuesday End of Second Quarter/First Semester
January 23 Monday Report Cards Distributed This Week
February 2 Thursday Class Group Picture Day
February 3 Friday Early Release Day at 11:40 (Teacher Workday)
February 17 Friday Early Release Day at 11:40 (Teacher Workday)
February 20 Monday Presidents’ Day (Schools Closed. Offices Open)
February 20 Monday Progress Report Distributed This Week
March 10 Friday Early Release Day at 11:40 (Teacher Workday)
March 24 Friday Teacher Workday/Parent Conference (No School for Students
March 24 Friday End of Third Quarter
March 27 Monday Report Cards Distributed This Week
April 7 Friday Early Release Day at 11:40 (Teacher Workday)
April 10-13 Monday – Thursday Spring Break (Schools and Offices Closed)
April 14 Friday Spring Break (Schools Closed, Offices Open)
May 8 Monday Progress Reports Distributed This Week
May 12 Friday Early Release Day at 11:40 (Teacher Workday)
May 26 Friday Awards Day Grades 1 - 7
May 29 Monday Holiday – Memorial Day (Schools and Offices Closed)
May 31 Wednesday Elementary Field Day
June 1 Thursday Staff vs. Students Kickball

Middle School Field Day



June 2 Friday Kindergarten Graduation at 8:30 Voyager Auditorium
8th Grade Graduation at 4:00 (Location TBA)

June 6 Tuesday Half Day and Last Day for Students

June 7 Wednesday Weather Make-up Day, if needed
No school for students unless used as weather make-up day

June 7 Wednesday Teacher Workday
June 12 Monday Report Cards Distributed This Week

**This calendar is as of July 9, 2022.

It will be updated as the year progresses & we schedule more school related events**

Please remember we follow the CCSD weather on-call schedule.  If CCSD calls/announces schools
are closed for weather/etc. - that will include Voyager.

2022-2023 Calendar for the Board

Carolina Voyager Board Meeting Schedule 2022-2023

https://docs.google.com/document/d/16catUunWhn7UUWpcYxyKuRKqrnhozCjJ7yGxZJ3pnuE/edit?usp=sharing

